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AVAILABLE OPTIONS

FLOOr PLANS
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freestanding
cabinet/dinette

freestanding dinette with 
computer workstation  u-shaped booth dinette

leather lift 
recliners

entertainment center with one 
leather lift recliner & flip table 

ONE RECLINER W/FLIP TABLE
driver side (no tv)

fireplace below tv in 
entertainment center

72" x 80" king bed
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White ChoColate (Bath)*

CABINETS

Glazed honeyGlazed CherrydriftWoodnatural CherryCherry Wood

FLOOrING

Carpet tile

BEDROOM

aCCentMain

BEDROOM

aCCentMain

BEDROOM

aCCentMain

BEDROOM

aCCentMain

Countertop Countertop Countertop Countertop

LIVING AREA

AmBrOSIA FABrIC SuITE

aCCent dinetteSofa

LIVING AREA

CLASSIC mANOr FABrIC SuITE
fabrics by ralph lauren®

LIVING AREA

drIFTwOOd FABrIC SuITE

LIVING AREA

mILAN FABrIC SuITE

aCCent dinetteSofa aCCent dinetteSofa aCCent dinetteSofa

* Available only with Glazed Cherry, Glazed Honey, or Driftwood finishes.  
 
 Allegro Bus cabinet doors & fascias are made of solid wood, & all cabinet finishes are available in combination with any fabric suite. All options may not be available in every model. Because of progressive improvements, 
 specifications, standard & optional equipment are subject to change without notice or obligation. For a complete & up-to-date list of available options & specifications, visit tiffinmotorhomes.com

INTErIOr déCOr
the 2013 allegro Bus gives 
you so many ways to make 
your living space uniquely 
yours. Spacious interiors 
offer plenty of room to add 
your own special decorative 
touches, complemented by 
fabrics and finishes created 
especially for the allegro Bus. 
take a look at the options.
you’re sure to find exactly 
what you need for your 
home sweet motor home.
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SPECIFICATIONS

all options may not be available in every model. Because of progressive improvements, specifications, standard & optional equipment are subject to change without notice or obligation. for a complete  
& up-to-date list of available options & specifications, as well as information on tiffin’s full line of motor homes, visit tiffinmotorhomes.com or scan the Qr Code with your Smart Phone. 
 

tiffinmotorhomes.com 

*  diesel exhaust fluid (def) is the active component used in Selective Catalytic reduction (SCr) engines to reduce nitrogen oxide emissions by 90% to meet epa standards.

•  front overhead tV
• 12 V disconnect Switch
• driver Side power Window
• integrated Seatbelt Brackets
• power ultra leather driver & passenger Seats 
 with passenger power footrest

• passenger Seat Console Box with Built-in Magazine rack
• Color rear Vision Monitor System with 
 Side-view Cameras activated by turn Signals
• Contemporary Wraparound dash
• 12 V/110 V phone Jack receptacle

• power Solar/privacy Windshield Shade
• Cd player & aM/fM Stereo
• Computer drawer on passenger Side with lock-out rails
• Cupholders on driver & passenger Side
• two Wooden dash drawers

• drawer in Step Well
• lighted Switches
• dual dash fans
• fire extinguisher
• Beverage tray

stANDARD ON ALL MODELs:

COCKPIT

AVAILABLE OPtIONs ON ALL MODELs:

Satellite-ready radio (requires Subscription) in-dash Stereo/navigational System rearview Mirror with Compass & outside temperature

• allison 3000 Mh 6-speed automatic transmission with 
 lock-up (torque Converter)
• Side Mounted radiator

• aBS Brakes & two-stage Compression engine Brake
• aluminum Wheels
• air Bags: 4 on 36' & 40'; 6 on 43'

• Cruise Control
• Vip Smart Wheel
• fog lights

• emergency Start Switch
• adjustable Gas & Brake pedals
• independent front Suspension

stANDARD ON ALL MODELs:

AuTOmOTIVE

CHASSIS OPTIONS

Cummins iSl 450 hp/1250 lb. torque
GVWr
GaWr – front
GaWr – rear
GaWr – tag axle
GCWr
alternator amps
trailer hitch Capacity
fuel tank (Gallons) – dual fuel fill
def tank* (Gallons)

POwERGLIDE® chAssIs:

S
37,600 lb.
15,600 lb.
22,000 lb.
na
47,600 lb.
170
10,000 lb.
150
15

36 qSp

S
37,600 lb.
15,600 lb.
22,000 lb.
na
47,600 lb.
170
10,000 lb.
150
15

40 qxp

S
37,600 lb.
15,600 lb.
22,000 lb.
na
47,600 lb.
170
10,000 lb.
150
15

40 qBp

S
50,900 lb.
15,600 lb.
22,000 lb.
13,300 lb.
60,900 lb.
170
10,000 lb.
150
15

43 qGp

OVERALL:

wEIGHTS & mEASurES

overall length (approximate)
overall height with roof air (Maximum)
interior height
overall Width
interior Width
fresh Water (Gallons)
Black Water (Gallons)
Grey Water (Gallons)
lpG tank (Gallons; can only be filled to 80% capacity)
Basement Storage (Cubic feet – approximate)
Wheel Base
tire Size
Minimum Garage height

36' 11"
12' 7"
84"
101"
96"
90
50
70
35
122
238"
295/80r
13'

36 qSp

40' 4"
12' 7"
84"
101"
96"
90
50
70
35
177
276"
295/80r
13'

40 qxp

40' 4"
12' 7"
84"
101"
96"
90
50
70
35
177
276"
295/80r
13'

40 qBp

43' 6"
12' 7"
84"
101"
96"
90
50
70
24
180
318"
295/80r
13'

43 qGp
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• fiberglass front & rear Caps
• dual fuel fills
• BaSf full-body paint with protective film 
 on front Cap
• large tinted one-piece Windshield
• heated Chrome power Mirrors with 
 remote adjustments
• Single Motor intermittent Wipers
• undercoating
• deadbolt front entrance door
• Keyless entry door System & Keyless 
 Component door locks

• exterior tV with Sound Bar
• hydraulic automatic leveling Jacks
• dual pane tinted Windows
• automatic door & patio awnings
• Window awning package
• Slide-out awnings with Metal-wrapped Covers
• pass-thru Basement Storage
• lockable Swing-out exterior Storage doors 
 with Gas Shocks
• heated Water & holding tank Compartments
• auto Generator Start
• tank Monitor pad located at dump Station

• Seelevel tank Monitor
• Six house Batteries
• Custom Mud flap
• 50 amp Service
• power Cord reel – 50 amp
• park telephone & Cable ready
• Black holding tank flush System
• 110 V exterior receptacle
• Water filter
• Gravity Water fill
• docking lights
• Spotlight with remote

• exterior rinse hose with Soap dispenser & 
 paper towel holder
• Concealed air horn 
• digital tV antenna
• roof ladder
• quiet aC roof-ducted System
• luggage Compartment lights
• pure Sine Wave inverter
• low profile in-motion Satellite dish 
 note: high-definition programming is not 
 available on a domed satellite antenna unless 
 you subscribe to diSh network®

stANDARD ON ALL MODELs:

GENErAL EXTErIOr

AVAILABLE OPtIONs:

one Storage Compartment Slide-out tray
two Storage Compartment Slide-out trays
onan® 8,000 kw Generator with two low profile roof air Conditioners with heat pumps
onan® 10,000 kw Generator with three low profile roof air Conditioners with heat pumps
paramount awning with Concealed roof aCs & antenna
two paramount awnings with Concealed roof aCs & antenna
125 Watt Solar panel
pre-wired for Winegard trav’ler Satellite
Basement freezer/refrigerator (available only with all electric option)

o
na
S
na
na
na
o
o
o

36 qSp

o
o
S
o
o
na
o
o
o

40 qxp

o
o
S
o
o
na
o
o
o

40 qBp

o
o
na
S
o
o
o
o
o 

43 qGp

no information contained herein is intended as an offer to sell. product specifications, standard equipment & the specific options available are subject to change without further notice. 
those interested in specific products should contact their tiffin dealer to determine actual specifications, product availability, the options available, product pricing & to obtain additional 
product information. for more information, visit tiffinmotorhomes.com or scan the Qr Code with your Smart Phone.

 

tiffinmotorhomes.com 

AVAILABLE OPtIONs:

Combo Washer/dryer with overhead Storage area
Stacked Washer/dryer
10-gallon dSi Gas/electric Water heater
two ducted furnaces
all electric Coach with induction 2-burner Cooktop
tV in entertainment Center
hydronic heating System (required on all electric Coach)
tankless Gas Water heater (na with all electric Coach)
Security Safe

o
o
S
S
o
S
o
o
o

36 qSp

o
o
S
S
o
S
o
o
o

40 qxp

o
o
S
S
o
S
o
o
o

40 qBp

o
o
na
na
o
S
S
na
o

43 qGp

•  7' Ceilings with led Bullet lights
•  Soft touch Vinyl Ceilings
•  high Gloss raised panel hardwood Cabinet doors
•  automatic Step Well Cover
•  Washer/dryer ready

•  Seelevel tank Monitor
•  Carbon Monoxide, lp & Smoke detectors
•  Central Vacuum Cleaner with Vacpan
• Wardrobe with automatic light 
•  Multiplex lighting System

•  porcelain tile flooring in Kitchen, Bath, 
entrance landing & living room

•  Complete Cable Wiring interfacing with 
Surround Sound & Satellite receiver

•  enclosed Surround Sound Speakers

•  energy Management System
•  power Solar/privacy Shades in living room
•  in-motion low profile Satellite dish (no receiver)

stANDARD ON ALL MODELs:

GENErAL INTErIOr



•  ultra leather de Sofa/Sleeper on passenger Side
• Cloth de Sofa/Sleeper on driver Side

• 12 V receptacle at dinette
• full porcelain tile flooring in living room & Bath

• Booth dinette with Solid Surface table

stANDARD ON ALL MODELs:

LIVING ArEA/dINETTE

AVAILABLE OPtIONs:

freestanding dinette with Computer Workstation
freestanding dinette with Built-in Cabinets
Cloth de Sofa/Sleeper on passenger Side
ultra leather air Coil hide-a-Bed Sofa/Sleeper on passenger Side
Cloth air Coil hide-a-Bed Sofa/Sleeper on passenger Side
ultra leather de Sofa/Sleeper on driver Side
Cloth de Sofa/Sleeper on driver Side
ultra leather air Coil hide-a-Bed Sofa/Sleeper on driver Side
Cloth air Coil hide-a-Bed Sofa/Sleeper on driver Side
ultra leather Magic Bed on driver Side
Cloth Magic Bed on driver Side
Combo Sofa/Booth dinette – Cloth – on driver Side
Combo Sofa/Booth dinette – ultra leather – on driver Side
two leather lift recliners on driver Side
entertainment Center with one leather lift recliner and flip table on driver Side
fireplace Below tV

all options may not be available in every model. Because of progressive improvements, specifications, standard & optional equipment are subject to change without notice or obligation.

• innerspring queen Mattress (60" x 80")
• Bed Comforter with throw pillows
• Ceiling fan

• tV pre-wired for dVd & Satellite receiver
• Solid Surface nightstand tops
• Solar/privacy Shades

• laundry hamper

stANDARD ON ALL MODELs:

BEdrOOm

AVAILABLE OPtIONs:

King Bed Mattress (72" x 80")
dual Control air Comfort Mattress – queen (60" x 80")
dual Control air Comfort Mattress – King (72" x 80")
Memory foam queen Mattress (60" x 80")
Memory foam King Mattress (72" x 80")
tile flooring in Bedroom

na
o
na
o
na
o

36 qSp

o
o
o
o
o
na

40 qBp

o
o
o
o
o
na

40 qxp

o
o
o
o
o
o

43 qGp

• Medicine Cabinet with Vanity lights
• Solid Surface Vanity top & Bowl

• Skylight in Shower with Sliding Cover
• 3-speed fantastic® fan

• electric flush toilet

stANDARD ON ALL MODELs:

BATH

AVAILABLE OPtIONs: 

S
na

36 qSp

41" Molded fiberglass Shower
36" Molded fiberglass Shower with radius door

na
S

40 qBp

na
S

40 qxp

na
S

43 qGp

• polished Solid Surface Countertops with Sink & Stove Covers
• expand-an-island
• 2 1/2" deep lighted toe Kick  

• Single lever Sink faucet with Built-in Sprayer
• led light above Countertop
• Stainless Steel residential refrigerator with ice & Water dispenser in door 

• Galley Soap dispenser
• Stainless Steel Convection Microwave with exterior Venting
• 2-burner Glass Cooktop

stANDARD ON ALL MODELs:

KITCHEN

AVAILABLE OPtIONs: 

3-burner Cooktop with Gas oven (na with dishwasher)
dishwasher (drawer type)
residential double Bowl Stainless Steel Sink
integrated Solid Surface Sink
Gas/electric refrigerator (4 Batteries; na with all electric Coach)

o
o
S
na
o

36 qSp

o
o
na
S
o

40 qBp

o
o
na
S
o

40 qxp

o
o
na
S
o

43 qGp
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o
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na
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
na
na
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o
o
o
o
o
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na
o
o
o
o
o
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o
o
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o
o
o
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EXTErIOr déCOr
FuLL-BOdy PAINT SCHEmES

GOLD cORAL

MAROON cORAL

ROcKY MOUNtAIN BROwN

RUstIc cANYON

sILVER sAND

sUNLIt sAND
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